Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/2021 1:34:44 AM

From 12/1/2019 thru 12/31/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 9,518,037 $9,473,235.75 214 $142.00 2,504,605 $8,308,524.50 2,504,428 $8,112,709.50 177 $195,815.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,173,613 $6,917,943.90 43,237 $21,273.45 1,608,084 $6,029,499.80 1,607,762 $5,604,147.60 322 $425,352.20
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 3,715,656 $6,638,555.00 10 $0.05 1,177,716 $5,750,028.70 1,177,497 $5,536,179.70 219 $213,849.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,752,186 $3,922,171.75 9,430 $5,790.10 707,197 $3,399,679.85 707,048 $3,229,425.15 149 $170,254.70
Unwrap the Cash Neogames 4,776,739 $3,781,308.50 26,247 $5,446.25 1,597,028 $3,267,459.25 1,597,008 $3,204,459.25 20 $63,000.00
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,619,360 $3,515,058.30 1,796 $1,912.50 625,022 $3,099,864.80 624,901 $2,981,261.40 121 $118,603.40
Football Payout Neogames 3,445,509 $2,488,184.70 50,668 $4,519.80 1,048,493 $2,284,935.45 1,048,449 $2,212,435.45 44 $72,500.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,273,519 $2,312,931.50 95,760 $55,017.55 477,941 $2,044,129.90 477,874 $1,964,454.40 67 $79,675.50
Football Frenzy Neogames 1,195,635 $2,296,313.75 45,073 $18,062.15 470,297 $2,001,561.35 470,181 $1,882,469.35 116 $119,092.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,139,217 $1,977,719.50 12 $0.25 439,794 $1,771,131.75 439,737 $1,710,689.75 57 $60,442.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,716,364 $1,906,176.90 317,413 $29,031.80 1,392,883 $1,649,732.40 1,392,842 $1,586,482.40 a1 $63,250.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,220,546 $1,695,682.30 361,330 $1,514,503.70 361,323 $1,505,003.70 7 $9,500.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,282,276 $1,568,931.95 1,076 $470.45 549,565 $1,369,428.85 549,533 $1,332,111.6C 32 $37,317.25
Hit Series Neogames 742,453 $1,351,336.50 374 $167.55 301,256 $1,176,741.60 301,218 $1,110,854.05 38 $65,887.55
Bullseye Keno Neogames 880,495 $1,232,493.80 335,293 $1,111,872.24 335,245 $1,027,433.74 48 $84,438.50
Shocking 7s Neogames 453,927 $1,196,325.75 2,278 $949.60 172,367 $1,079,741.00 172,298 $988,372.35 69 $91,368.65
VIP GOLD Neogames 469,064 $1,171,169.00 644 $222.25 180,333 $1,042,980.25 180,258 $946,033.75 75 $96,946.50
VIP Black Neogames 696,628 $1,097,107.00 54,984 $24,529.50 295,594 $929,748.00 295,572 $906,237.50 22 $23,510.50
King of Clubs Neogames 669,011 $1,073,754.90 3,030 $1,767.80 273,241 $967,261.60 273,204 $897,788.35 37 $69,473.25
Wwild Time Xtra Neogames 824,048 $989,003.70 213,803 $858,895.90 213,801 $856,395.90 2 $2,500.00
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 578,054 $988,173.25 196,682 $856,195.30 196,644 $812,442.15 38 $43,753.15
Prince of Hearts Neogames 625,222 $977,795.40 258,462 $848,428.00 258,426 $807,349.50 36 $41,078.50
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Custom Cash Payout
Caribbean Cashword
Ultimate Wizard
Moonlight Multiplier
Roll the Dice
Fuzzball Keno

10x The Cash

Wild Time Mania
Cashword

Diamond Payout
Treasure Bay

Stars and Stripes
Triple Gems
Slapshot!

Fruity Cashword
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Mega Bucks
Egyptian Deluxe
Wizard of All

Blazing Red 7s
Triple 7s

Alfredo

Wild Time Doubler
Cats vs Dogs

Tax Free

Golden Harvest
Sweet Winnings

Egyptian Oasis

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

586,670

911,056

549,728

467,562

434,870

1,032,468

670,161

290,643

371,527

265,607

650,304

532,551

603,849

159,626

398,736

239,425

165,134

178,605

608,328

539,904

229,542

289,877

332,149

301,496

188,930

219,666

161,833

74,584

$940,698.95

$890,082.25

$733,429.25

$645,770.00

$608,349.75

$541,617.40

$493,620.45

$486,063.20

$450,755.75

$426,032.00

$410,934.90

$383,512.20

$375,427.35

$362,154.50

$351,131.75

$338,976.00

$321,469.25

$313,748.50

$305,122.45

$260,745.25

$249,148.70

$239,237.75

$232,717.70

$216,652.50

$213,229.00

$206,766.75

$167,568.50

$123,821.50

921

560

260,656

1,272

1,491

118

$303.85

$152.50

$22,935.00

$288.75

$808.25

$27.00

190,034

283,944

216,042

144,455

129,697

682,604

204,421

109,031

119,794

93,832

199,460

162,623

175,929

59,408

121,641

57,534

101,038

76,934

185,949

174,430

123,084

193,677

105,954

82,976

56,961

57,174

78,543

21,542

$835,235.20

$764,172.00

$639,804.50

$547,216.00

$520,992.90

$475,978.05

$405,983.55

$418,859.55

$367,095.75

$361,536.50

$353,520.55

$335,963.45

$336,007.55

$319,551.25

$280,797.25

$298,337.10

$270,732.15

$278,032.60

$260,232.10

$217,635.40

$224,345.75

$205,872.10

$204,340.90

$190,473.00

$180,063.00

$179,602.25

$142,618.00

$105,038.35

189,988

283,938

216,023

144,450

129,686

682,600

204,420

109,009

119,793

93,832

199,460

162,621

175,925

59,391

121,633

57,525

101,033

76,927

185,948

174,430

123,082

193,675

105,953

82,974

56,959

57,172

78,543

21,540

$756,787.10

$753,672.00

$621,748.25

$542,216.00

$504,232.90

$471,978.05

$404,983.55

$383,686.55

$366,095.75

$361,536.50

$353,520.55

$325,963.45

$318,482.55

$293,607.50

$272,047.25

$284,713.10

$266,262.15

$270,357.85

$259,232.10

$217,635.40

$215,842.65

$199,872.10

$196,840.90

$185,473.00

$177,563.00

$176,102.25

$142,618.00

$103,128.35

46

19

11

22

$78,448.10
$10,500.00
$18,056.25
$5,000.00
$16,760.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$35,173.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00
$17,525.00
$25,943.75
$8,750.00
$13,624.00
$4,470.00
$7,674.75

$1,000.00

$8,503.10
$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00

$3,500.00

$1,910.00
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Golden Island
Cosmic Expander
Amazon Adventures
Pot O Gold

Pure Gold

Roaring 20s

8-Bit Bucks

Summer Cookout

Neogames Total:

Grand Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

221,028

136,544

133,997

102,966

135,667

45,305

128,900

102

57,126,899

57,126,899

$119,235.80

$108,688.50

$107,969.75

$106,189.10

$79,032.40

$69,787.00

$59,394.65

$95.50

$70,510,549.35

$70,510,549.35

73,256

42,448

46,702

75,931

53,468

13,675

160 $22.00 40,448

40

917,424 $193,840.40 19,741,665

917,424 $193,840.40 19,741,665

$104,258.45

$93,067.25

$89,910.50

$93,484.20

$68,414.25

$52,541.00

$53,132.20

$116.10

$61,637,304.89

$61,637,304.89

73,255

42,447

46,700

75,931

53,468

13,675

40,447

40

19,739,742

19,739,742

$102,258.45

$92,067.25

$86,910.50

$93,484.20

$68,414.25

$52,541.00

$50,632.20

$116.10

$59,187,359.29

$59,187,359.29

1,923

$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,449,945.60

$2,449,945.60
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