## Games Statistics Financial Report From 12/1/2019 thru 12/31/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:34:44 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Ве	ts Info	Bor	us Info	Total Wins	Information	Prize Information				Cancellation Information		
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount	
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	9,518,037	\$9,473,235.75	214	\$142.00	2,504,605	\$8,308,524.50	2,504,428	\$8,112,709.50	177	\$195,815.00			
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,173,613	\$6,917,943.90	43,237	\$21,273.45	1,608,084	\$6,029,499.80	1,607,762	\$5,604,147.60	322	\$425,352.20			
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	3,715,656	\$6,638,555.00	10	\$0.05	1,177,716	\$5,750,028.70	1,177,497	\$5,536,179.70	219	\$213,849.00			
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,752,186	\$3,922,171.75	9,430	\$5,790.10	707,197	\$3,399,679.85	707,048	\$3,229,425.15	149	\$170,254.70			
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	4,776,739	\$3,781,308.50	26,247	\$5,446.25	1,597,028	\$3,267,459.25	1,597,008	\$3,204,459.25	20	\$63,000.00			
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,619,360	\$3,515,058.30	1,796	\$1,912.50	625,022	\$3,099,864.80	624,901	\$2,981,261.40	121	\$118,603.40			
Football Payout	Neogames	3,445,509	\$2,488,184.70	50,668	\$4,519.80	1,048,493	\$2,284,935.45	1,048,449	\$2,212,435.45	44	\$72,500.00			
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,273,519	\$2,312,931.50	95,760	\$55,017.55	477,941	\$2,044,129.90	477,874	\$1,964,454.40	67	\$79,675.50			
Football Frenzy	Neogames	1,195,635	\$2,296,313.75	45,073	\$18,062.15	470,297	\$2,001,561.35	470,181	\$1,882,469.35	116	\$119,092.00			
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,139,217	\$1,977,719.50	12	\$0.25	439,794	\$1,771,131.75	439,737	\$1,710,689.75	57	\$60,442.00			
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,716,364	\$1,906,176.90	317,413	\$29,031.80	1,392,883	\$1,649,732.40	1,392,842	\$1,586,482.40	41	\$63,250.00			
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,220,546	\$1,695,682.30			361,330	\$1,514,503.70	361,323	\$1,505,003.70	7	\$9,500.00			
Quick 6	Neogames	1,282,276	\$1,568,931.95	1,076	\$470.45	549,565	\$1,369,428.85	549,533	\$1,332,111.60	32	\$37,317.25			
Hit Series	Neogames	742,453	\$1,351,336.50	374	\$167.55	301,256	\$1,176,741.60	301,218	\$1,110,854.05	38	\$65,887.55			
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	880,495	\$1,232,493.80			335,293	\$1,111,872.24	335,245	\$1,027,433.74	48	\$84,438.50			
Shocking 7s	Neogames	453,927	\$1,196,325.75	2,278	\$949.60	172,367	\$1,079,741.00	172,298	\$988,372.35	69	\$91,368.65			
VIP GOLD	Neogames	469,064	\$1,171,169.00	644	\$222.25	180,333	\$1,042,980.25	180,258	\$946,033.75	75	\$96,946.50			
VIP Black	Neogames	696,628	\$1,097,107.00	54,984	\$24,529.50	295,594	\$929,748.00	295,572	\$906,237.50	22	\$23,510.50			
King of Clubs	Neogames	669,011	\$1,073,754.90	3,030	\$1,767.80	273,241	\$967,261.60	273,204	\$897,788.35	37	\$69,473.25			
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	824,048	\$989,003.70			213,803	\$858,895.90	213,801	\$856,395.90	2	\$2,500.00			
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	578,054	\$988,173.25			196,682	\$856,195.30	196,644	\$812,442.15	38	\$43,753.15			
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	625,222	\$977,795.40			258,462	\$848,428.00	258,426	\$807,349.50	36	\$41,078.50			

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	586,670	\$940,698.95	921	\$303.85	190,034	\$835,235.20	189,988	\$756,787.10	46	\$78,448.10
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	911,056	\$890,082.25			283,944	\$764,172.00	283,938	\$753,672.00	6	\$10,500.00
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	549,728	\$733,429.25	560	\$152.50	216,042	\$639,804.50	216,023	\$621,748.25	19	\$18,056.25
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	467,562	\$645,770.00			144,455	\$547,216.00	144,450	\$542,216.00	5	\$5,000.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	434,870	\$608,349.75			129,697	\$520,992.90	129,686	\$504,232.90	11	\$16,760.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	1,032,468	\$541,617.40	260,656	\$22,935.00	682,604	\$475,978.05	682,600	\$471,978.05	4	\$4,000.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	670,161	\$493,620.45	1,272	\$288.75	204,421	\$405,983.55	204,420	\$404,983.55	1	\$1,000.00
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	290,643	\$486,063.20	1,491	\$808.25	109,031	\$418,859.55	109,009	\$383,686.55	22	\$35,173.00
Cashword	Neogames	371,527	\$450,755.75	118	\$27.00	119,794	\$367,095.75	119,793	\$366,095.75	1	\$1,000.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	265,607	\$426,032.00			93,832	\$361,536.50	93,832	\$361,536.50		
Treasure Bay	Neogames	650,304	\$410,934.90			199,460	\$353,520.55	199,460	\$353,520.55		
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	532,551	\$383,512.20			162,623	\$335,963.45	162,621	\$325,963.45	2	\$10,000.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	603,849	\$375,427.35			175,929	\$336,007.55	175,925	\$318,482.55	4	\$17,525.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	159,626	\$362,154.50			59,408	\$319,551.25	59,391	\$293,607.50	17	\$25,943.75
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	398,736	\$351,131.75			121,641	\$280,797.25	121,633	\$272,047.25	8	\$8,750.00
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	239,425	\$338,976.00			57,534	\$298,337.10	57,525	\$284,713.10	9	\$13,624.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	165,134	\$321,469.25			101,038	\$270,732.15	101,033	\$266,262.15	5	\$4,470.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	178,605	\$313,748.50			76,934	\$278,032.60	76,927	\$270,357.85	7	\$7,674.75
Wizard of All	Neogames	608,328	\$305,122.45			185,949	\$260,232.10	185,948	\$259,232.10	1	\$1,000.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	539,904	\$260,745.25			174,430	\$217,635.40	174,430	\$217,635.40		
Triple 7s	Neogames	229,542	\$249,148.70			123,084	\$224,345.75	123,082	\$215,842.65	2	\$8,503.10
Alfredo	Neogames	289,877	\$239,237.75			193,677	\$205,872.10	193,675	\$199,872.10	2	\$6,000.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	332,149	\$232,717.70			105,954	\$204,340.90	105,953	\$196,840.90	1	\$7,500.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	301,496	\$216,652.50			82,976	\$190,473.00	82,974	\$185,473.00	2	\$5,000.00
Tax Free	Neogames	188,930	\$213,229.00			56,961	\$180,063.00	56,959	\$177,563.00	2	\$2,500.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	219,666	\$206,766.75			57,174	\$179,602.25	57,172	\$176,102.25	2	\$3,500.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	161,833	\$167,568.50			78,543	\$142,618.00	78,543	\$142,618.00		
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	74,584	\$123,821.50			21,542	\$105,038.35	21,540	\$103,128.35	2	\$1,910.00

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Neogames Total:		57,126,899	\$70,510,549.35	917,424	\$193,840.40	19,741,665	\$61,637,304.89	19,739,742	\$59,187,359.29	1,923	\$2,449,945.60
Summer Cookout	Neogames	102	\$95.50			40	\$116.10	40	\$116.10		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	128,900	\$59,394.65	160	\$22.00	40,448	\$53,132.20	40,447	\$50,632.20	1	\$2,500.00
Roaring 20s	Neogames	45,305	\$69,787.00			13,675	\$52,541.00	13,675	\$52,541.00		
Pure Gold	Neogames	135,667	\$79,032.40			53,468	\$68,414.25	53,468	\$68,414.25		
Pot O Gold	Neogames	102,966	\$106,189.10			75,931	\$93,484.20	75,931	\$93,484.20		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	133,997	\$107,969.75			46,702	\$89,910.50	46,700	\$86,910.50	2	\$3,000.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	136,544	\$108,688.50			42,448	\$93,067.25	42,447	\$92,067.25	1	\$1,000.00
Golden Island	Neogames	221,028	\$119,235.80			73,256	\$104,258.45	73,255	\$102,258.45	1	\$2,000.00

Grand Total	57,126,899	\$70,510,549.35	917,424	\$193,840.40	19,741,665	\$61,637,304.89	19,739,742	\$59,187,359.29	1,923	\$2,449,945.60

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3